Find us at www.xgytek.com Page.1
Our RF wafer probes are built with advanced 3D MEMS technology and precision
micromachining for stable, repeatable probing. The proprietary tip design enables accurate
contact on small passivation openings while minimizing probe skating.
This new-generation design uses high-performance alloy materials and an optimized profile
to improve stability and consistency versus traditional products. A protruding tip and refined
geometry reduce signal loss and parasitic parameters, while improving probing positioning
under a microscope.

Return Loss
Insertion Loss
1.85 mm (Female)
GS, GS
50 - 300 µm
Nickel Alloy
30 µm
10 - 30 µm
50 Ω
DC to 67 GHz
> 14 dB @ DC to 67 GHz
< 1.3 dB @ DC to 67 GHz
GPR GS Series Ordering Information
Find us at www.xgytek.com Page.7
GS Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR26-GS-50 26 GHz GS 50 μm
GPR26-GS-75 26 GHz GS 75 μm
GPR26-GS-100 26 GHz GS 100 μm
GPR26-GS-125 26 GHz GS 125 μm
GPR26-GS-150 26 GHz GS 150 μm
GPR26-GS-175 26 GHz GS 175 μm
GPR26-GS-200 26 GHz GS 200 μm
GPR26-GS-XXX 26 GHz GS XXX μm
GPR 26 GHz GS Series
GS Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR40-GS-50 40 GHz GS 50 μm
GPR40-GS-75 40 GHz GS 75 μm
GPR40-GS-100 40 GHz GS 100 μm
GPR40-GS-125 40 GHz GS 125 μm
GPR40-GS-150 40 GHz GS 150 μm
GPR40-GS-175 40 GHz GS 175 μm
GPR40-GS-200 40 GHz GS 200 μm
GPR40-GS-XXX 40 GHz GS XXX μm
GPR 40 GHz GS Series
GS Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR50-GS-50 50 GHz GS 50 μm
GPR50-GS-75 50 GHz GS 75 μm
GPR50-GS-100 50 GHz GS 100 μm
GPR50-GS-125 50 GHz GS 125 μm
GPR50-GS-150 50 GHz GS 150 μm
GPR50-GS-175 50 GHz GS 175 μm
GPR50-GS-200 50 GHz GS 200 μm
GPR50-GS-XXX 50 GHz GS XXX μm
GPR 50 GHz GS Series
GS Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR67-GS-50 67 GHz GS 50 μm
GPR67-GS-75 67 GHz GS 75 μm
GPR67-GS-100 67 GHz GS 100 μm
GPR67-GS-125 67 GHz GS 125 μm
GPR67-GS-150 67 GHz GS 150 μm
GPR67-GS-175 67 GHz GS 175 μm
GPR67-GS-200 67 GHz GS 200 μm
GPR67-GS-XXX 67 GHz GS XXX μm
GPR 67 GHz GS Series
GPR SG Series Ordering Information
Find us at www.xgytek.com Page.8
SG Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR26-SG-50 26 GHz SG 50 μm
GPR26-SG-75 26 GHz SG 75 μm
GPR26-SG-100 26 GHz SG 100 μm
GPR26-SG-125 26 GHz SG 125 μm
GPR26-SG-150 26 GHz SG 150 μm
GPR26-SG-175 26 GHz SG 175 μm
GPR26-SG-200 26 GHz SG 200 μm
GPR26-SG-XXX 26 GHz SG XXX μm
GPR 26 GHz SG Series
SG Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR40-SG-50 40 GHz SG 50 μm
GPR40-SG-75 40 GHz SG 75 μm
GPR40-SG-100 40 GHz SG 100 μm
GPR40-SG-125 40 GHz SG 125 μm
GPR40-SG-150 40 GHz SG 150 μm
GPR40-SG-175 40 GHz SG 175 μm
GPR40-SG-200 40 GHz SG 200 μm
GPR40-SG-XXX 40 GHz SG XXX μm
GPR 40 GHz SG Series
SG Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR50-SG-50 50 GHz SG 50 μm
GPR50-SG-75 50 GHz SG 75 μm
GPR50-SG-100 50 GHz SG 100 μm
GPR50-SG-125 50 GHz SG 125 μm
GPR50-SG-150 50 GHz SG 150 μm
GPR50-SG-175 50 GHz SG 175 μm
GPR50-SG-200 50 GHz SG 200 μm
GPR50-SG-XXX 50 GHz SG XXX μm
GPR 50 GHz SG Series
SG Probe Part No. Frequency Configuration Pitch
GPR67-SG-50 67 GHz SG 50 μm
GPR67-SG-75 67 GHz SG 75 μm
GPR67-SG-100 67 GHz SG 100 μm
GPR67-SG-125 67 GHz SG 125 μm
GPR67-SG-150 67 GHz SG 150 μm
GPR67-SG-175 67 GHz SG 175 μm
GPR67-SG-200 67 GHz SG 200 μm
GPR67-SG-XXX 67 GHz SG XXX μm
GPR 67 GHz SG Series
Find us at www.xgytek.com Page.9
Universal RF Calibration Substrate (GS/SG)
Figure 9-3. Post-calibration transmission-line measurement (VNA)Figure 9-2. Layout of the GS/SG calibration substrate